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Week 1 Games

59 Monrovia Maulers

56 Area 51 Ufologists

36 THE BEASTS OF BURDEN
63 In Between The Hashmarks

43 Asmonga Sausages

Week 2 Games

113 Monrovia Maulers
41 THE BEASTS OF BURDEN
29 In Between The Hashmarks
64 Asmonga Sausages
24 3 Putt

Week 3 Games

72 Monrovia Maulers
111 In Between The Hashmarks
61 Asmonga Sausages
39 3Putt
46 Mufflers

Week 4 Games

71 Monrovia Maulers
77 Asmonga Sausages
47 3 Putt

41 Mufflers

31 Turf Monsters

Week 5 Games

66 Monrovia Maulers
35 3 Putt
77 Mufflers
104 Turf Monsters
70 LLama Dama Dingdongs

Week 6 Games

68 Monrovia Maulers

61 Mufflers

81 Turf Monsters

95 LLama Dama Dingdongs
63 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R

Week 7 Games

65 Monrovia Maulers

25 Turf Monsters

48 LLama Dama Dingdongs
62 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R
54 Area 51 Ufologists

Week 8 Games

119 Monrovia Maulers
42 LLama Dama Dingdongs
47 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R
55 Area 51 Ufologists
50 THE BEASTS OF BURDEN

60
26
56
48
36

35
52
90
39
52

56
52
34
99
72

64
65
35
47
75

51
76
62
63
31

45
89
79
41
59

52
58
63
49
50

95
82
60
51
37

Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Turf Monsters

Mufflers

3 Putt

Area 51 Ufologists

Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Turf Monsters

Mufflers

THE BEASTS OF BURDEN
Area 51 Ufologists

Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Turf Monsters

In Between The Hashmarks
THE BEASTS OF BURDEN
Area 51 Ufologists

Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R
LLama Dama Dingdongs

Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks
THE BEASTS OF BURDEN
Area 51 Ufologists

Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R

3 Putt

Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks
THE BEASTS OF BURDEN
Area 51 Ufologists

Mufflers

3 Putt

Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks
THE BEASTS OF BURDEN

Turf Monsters

Mufflers

3 Putt

Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks

Week 9 Games

53 Monrovia Maulers

49 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R
43 Area 51 Ufologists

32 THE BEASTS OF BURDEN
72 In Between The Hashmarks

Week 10 Games

15 Monrovia Maulers

63 Area 51 Ufologists

54 THE BEASTS OF BURDEN
48 In Between The Hashmarks

92 Asmonga Sausages

Week 11 Games

107 Monrovia Maulers
77 THE BEASTS OF BURDEN
64 In Between The Hashmarks
68 Asmonga Sausages
38 3 Putt

Week 12 Games

73 Monrovia Maulers
101 In Between The Hashmarks
105 Asmonga Sausages

36 3 Putt

75 Mufflers

Week 13 Games

92 Monrovia Maulers
76 Asmonga Sausages
43 3 Putt

78 Mufflers

51 Turf Monsters

Week 14 Games

85 Monrovia Maulers
68 3 Putt
101 Mufflers
89 Turf Monsters
52 LLama Dama Dingdongs

Week 15 Games

63 Monrovia Maulers

59 Mufflers

54 Turf Monsters

56 LLama Dama Dingdongs
76 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R

Week 16 Games

130 Monrovia Maulers
81 Turf Monsters
54 LLama Dama Dingdongs
108 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R
36 Area 51 Ufologists
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79
50
53
47
78

76
79
65
38
26

64
103
66
66
29

70
71
53
46
45

36
25
38
49
64

41
37
64
43
63

50
51
42
72
52

43
37
55
54
40

LLama Dama Dingdongs
Turf Monsters

Mufflers

3 Putt

Asmonga Sausages

Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Turf Monsters

Mufflers

3 Putt

Area 51 Ufologists

Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Turf Monsters

Mufflers

THE BEASTS OF BURDEN
Area 51 Ufologists

Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Turf Monsters

In Between The Hashmarks
THE BEASTS OF BURDEN
Area 51 Ufologists

Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R
LLama Dama Dingdongs

Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks
THE BEASTS OF BURDEN
Area 51 Ufologists

Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R

3 Putt

Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks
THE BEASTS OF BURDEN
Area 51 Ufologists

Mufflers

3 Putt

Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks
THE BEASTS OF BURDEN
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Week 17 Games

45
50
73
50
99

Monrovia Maulers

LLama Dama Dingdongs
Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R
Area 51 Ufologists

THE BEASTS OF BURDEN

55
26
38
48
41

Turf Monsters

Mufflers

3 Putt

Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks
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