

Rumblin Bumblin Stumblin Fumblin Foo

www.rtsports.com 2005 Schedule

06-Feb-2006 03:08 PM Eastern

			00 1 00 2000 00:00 1 W 2000
Week 1 Games		Week 9 Games	
 59 Monrovia Maulers 56 Area 51 Ufologists 36 THE BEASTS OF BURDEN 63 In Between The Hashmarks 43 Asmonga Sausages 	 60 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R 26 LLama Dama Dingdongs 56 Turf Monsters 48 Mufflers 36 3 Putt 	 53 Monrovia Maulers 49 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R 43 Area 51 Ufologists 32 THE BEASTS OF BURDEN 72 In Between The Hashmarks 	 79 LLama Dama Dingdongs 50 Turf Monsters 53 Mufflers 47 3 Putt 78 Asmonga Sausages
Week 2 Games		Week 10 Games	
 113 Monrovia Maulers 41 THE BEASTS OF BURDEN 29 In Between The Hashmarks 64 Asmonga Sausages 24 3 Putt 	 35 Area 51 Ufologists 52 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R 90 LLama Dama Dingdongs 39 Turf Monsters 52 Mufflers 	 Monrovia Maulers Area 51 Ufologists THE BEASTS OF BURDEN In Between The Hashmarks Asmonga Sausages 	 76 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R 79 LLama Dama Dingdongs 65 Turf Monsters 38 Mufflers 26 3 Putt
Week 3 Games		Week 11 Games	
 72 Monrovia Maulers 111 In Between The Hashmarks 61 Asmonga Sausages 39 3 Putt 46 Mufflers 	56 THE BEASTS OF BURDER 52 Area 51 Ufologists 34 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R 99 LLama Dama Dingdongs 72 Turf Monsters	N 107 Monrovia Maulers 77 THE BEASTS OF BURDEN 64 In Between The Hashmarks 68 Asmonga Sausages 38 3 Putt	 64 Area 51 Ufologists 103 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R 66 LLama Dama Dingdongs 66 Turf Monsters 29 Mufflers
Week 4 Games		Week 12 Games	
 71 Monrovia Maulers 77 Asmonga Sausages 47 3 Putt 41 Mufflers 31 Turf Monsters 	 In Between The Hashmarks THE BEASTS OF BURDER Area 51 Ufologists Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R LLama Dama Dingdongs 	73 Monrovia Maulers 101 In Between The Hashmarks 105 Asmonga Sausages 36 3 Putt 75 Mufflers	 70 THE BEASTS OF BURDEN 71 Area 51 Ufologists 53 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R 46 LLama Dama Dingdongs 45 Turf Monsters
Week 5 Games		Week 13 Games	
 66 Monrovia Maulers 35 3 Putt 77 Mufflers 104 Turf Monsters 70 LLama Dama Dingdongs 	 51 Asmonga Sausages 76 In Between The Hashmarks 62 THE BEASTS OF BURDER 63 Area 51 Ufologists 31 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R 	92 Monrovia Maulers 76 Asmonga Sausages N 43 3 Putt 78 Mufflers 51 Turf Monsters	 36 In Between The Hashmarks 25 THE BEASTS OF BURDEN 38 Area 51 Ufologists 49 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R 64 LLama Dama Dingdongs
Week 6 Games		Week 14 Games	
 68 Monrovia Maulers 61 Mufflers 81 Turf Monsters 95 LLama Dama Dingdongs 63 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R 	 45 3 Putt 89 Asmonga Sausages 79 In Between The Hashmarks 41 THE BEASTS OF BURDER 59 Area 51 Ufologists 	85 Monrovia Maulers 68 3 Putt 101 Mufflers N 89 Turf Monsters 52 LLama Dama Dingdongs	 41 Asmonga Sausages 37 In Between The Hashmarks 64 THE BEASTS OF BURDEN 43 Area 51 Ufologists 63 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R
Week 7 Games		Week 15 Games	
 Monrovia Maulers Turf Monsters LLama Dama Dingdongs Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R Area 51 Ufologists 	 52 Mufflers 58 3 Putt 63 Asmonga Sausages 49 In Between The Hashmarks 50 THE BEASTS OF BURDER 	 63 Monrovia Maulers 59 Mufflers 54 Turf Monsters 56 LLama Dama Dingdongs 76 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R 	 50 3 Putt 51 Asmonga Sausages 42 In Between The Hashmarks 72 THE BEASTS OF BURDEN 52 Area 51 Ufologists
Week 8 Games		Week 16 Games	
 Monrovia Maulers LLama Dama Dingdongs Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R Area 51 Ufologists THE BEASTS OF BURDEN 	 95 Turf Monsters 82 Mufflers 60 3 Putt 51 Asmonga Sausages 37 In Between The Hashmarks 	 130 Monrovia Maulers 81 Turf Monsters 54 LLama Dama Dingdongs 108 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R 36 Area 51 Ufologists 	 43 Mufflers 37 3 Putt 55 Asmonga Sausages 54 In Between The Hashmarks 40 THE BEASTS OF BURDEN



Rumblin Bumblin Stumblin Fumblin Foo

www.rtsports.com 2005 Schedule 06-Feb-2006 03:08 PM Eastern

Week 17 Games

45 Monrovia Maulers
 55 Turf Monsters
 50 LLama Dama Dingdongs
 26 Mufflers

73 Beer Guzzlin, Deer Slayin, R 38 3 Putt

50 Area 51 Ufologists
 99 THE BEASTS OF BURDEN
 48 Asmonga Sausages
 41 In Between The Hashmarks